HIGH FINNED TUBES
GEWA-H, GEWA-HB
THERMAL SOLUTIONS
HIGH FINNED TUBES GEWA-H, GEWA-HB
APPLICATIONS
GEWA-H® and GEWA-HB® high finned tubes are made of
aluminium alloys or copper and copper alloys. They are mainly
used in heating (gas-fired boilers, condensing boilers, flue gas

B		 Monometallic tube with stripped ends, GEWA-H
C		 Bimetallic tube with stripped ends, GEWA-HB
D		 Tube with plain ends (special version), GEWA-H
Version D (GEWA-H)Version C (GEWA-HB)
Version  A (GEWA-H and GEWA-HB) Version B (GEWA-H)
4
HIGH FINNED TUBES GEWA-H, GEWA-HB
The following is a choice of standardized tube sizes of our GEWA-H monometallic tube.
Other sizes and materials are available on request.
GEWA-H 7 Fins/Inch Fin pitch m = 3.6 mm
Fin height h = 10 mm
Mean fin thickness R  0.65 mm
Production length max. 12 m
Tube No. Materials Finned section Approx. weight
K21 A22 d3 (mm) d4 (mm) d5 (mm) s2 (mm) A1 (m2/m) A1/A2 (-) GA22 (kg/m)
H-0710.18125-00 • • 16.00 18.50 38.50 ± 0.5 1.25 0.53 10.56 0.60
H-0710.20125-00 • • 18.00 20.50 40.50 ± 0.6 1.25 0.57 10.10 0.65
H-0710.25125-00 • • 22.50 25.00 45.00 ± 0.6 1.25 0.66 9.32 0.76
H-0710.25150-00 • • 22.00 25.00 45.00 ± 0.6 1.50 0.66 9.53 0.81
H-0710.27125-00 • • 25.00 27.50 47.50 ± 0.7 1.25 0.71 9.01 0.83
H-0710.27150-00 • • 24.50 27.50 47.50 ± 0.7 1.50 0.71 9.20 0.88
H-0710.35150-00 • • 32.00 35.00 55.00 ± 0.8 1.50 0.86 8.51 1.08
H-0710.35175-00 • • 31.50 35.00 55.00 ± 0.8 1.75 0.86 8.64 1.15
GEWA-H 8 Fins/Inch Fin pitch m = 3.2 mm
Fin height h = 10 mm
Mean fin thickness R  0.60 mm
Production length max. 12 m
Tube No. Materials Finned section Approx. weight
K21 A22 d3 (mm) d4 (mm) d5 (mm) s2 (mm) A1 (m2/m) A1/A2 (-) GA22 (kg/m)
H-0810.18125-00 • • 16.00 18.50 38.50 ± 0.5 1.25 0.60 11.85 0.62
H-0810.20125-00 • • 18.00 20.50 40.50 ± 0.6 1.25 0.64 11.31 0.67
H-0810.25125-00 • • 22.50 25.00 45.00 ± 0.6 1.25 0.74 10.44 0.79
H-0810.25150-00 • • 22.00 25.00 45.00 ± 0.6 1.50 0.74 10.68 0.83
H-0810.27125-00 • • 25.00 27.50 47.50 ± 0.7 1.25 0.79 10.09 0.85
H-0810.27150-00 • • 24.50 27.50 47.50 ± 0.7 1.50 0.79 10.30 0.90
H-0810.35150-00 • • 32.00 35.00 55.00 ± 0.8 1.50 0.96 9.52 1.11
H-0810.35175-00 • • 31.50 35.00 55.00 ± 0.8 1.75 0.96 9.67 1.18
GEWA-H
5
GEWA-H
GEWA-H 9 Fins/Inch Fin pitch m = 2.8 mm
Fin height h = 10 mm
Mean fin thickness R  0.55 mm
Production length max. 12 m
Tube No. Materials Finned section Approx. weight
K21 A22 d3 (mm) d4 (mm) d5 (mm) s2 (mm) A1 (m2/m) A1/A2 (-) GA22 (kg/m)
H-0910.18125-00 • 16.00 18.50 38.50 ± 0.5 1.25 0.70 13.87 0.70
H-0910.20125-00 • 18.00 20.50 40.50 ± 0.6 1.25 0.75 13.22 0.76
H-0910.25125-00 • 22.50 25.00 45.00 ± 0.6 1.25 0.86 12.19 0.89
H-0910.25150-00 • 22.00 25.00 45.00 ± 0.6 1.50 0.86 12.47 0.93
H-0910.27125-00 • 25.00 27.50 47.50 ± 0.7 1.25 0.93 11.78 0.96
H-0910.35150-00 • 32.00 35.00 55.00 ± 0.8 1.50 1.12 11.10 1.24
GEWA-H 9 Fins/Inch Fin pitch m = 2.8 mm
Fin height h = 8 mm
Mean fin thickness R  0.60 mm
Production length max. 12 m
Tube No. Materials Finned section Approx. weight
K21 A22 d3 (mm) d4 (mm) d5 (mm) s2 (mm) A1 (m2/m) A1/A2 (-) GK21 (kg/m)
H-0908.18125-00 • 16.00 18.50 34.50 ± 0.5 1.25 0.52 10.32 1.91
H-0908.20125-00 • 18.00 20.50 36.50 ± 0.6 1.25 0.56 9.90 2.08
H-0908.25125-00 • 22.50 25.00 41.00 ± 0.6 1.25 0.65 9.21 2.46
H-0908.25150-00 • 22.00 25.00 41.00 ± 0.6 1.50 0.65 9.42 2.61
H-0908.27125-00 • 25.00 27.50 43.50 ± 0.7 1.25 0.70 8.94 2.67
H-0908.35150-00 • 32.00 35.00 51.00 ± 0.8 1.50 0.85 8.50 3.52
GEWA-H 8 Fins/Inch Fin pitch m = 3.2 mm
Fin height h = 13 mm
Mean fin thickness R  0.60 mm
Production length max. 12 m
Tube No. Materials Finned section Approx. weight
K21 A22 d3 (mm) d4 (mm) d5 (mm) s2 (mm) A1 (m2/m) A1/A2 (-) GA22 (kg/m)
H-0813.18125-00 • 16.00 18.50 44.50 ± 0.5 1.25 0.84 16.62 0.74
H-0813.20125-00 • 18.00 20.50 46.50 ± 0.6 1.25 0.89 15.76 0.79
H-0813.25125-00 • 22.50 25.00 51.00 ± 0.6 1.25 1.02 14.38 0.92
H-0813.25150-00 • 22.00 25.00 51.00 ± 0.6 1.50 1.02 14.70 0.97
H-0813.27125-00 • 25.00 27.50 53.50 ± 0.7 1.25 1.09 13.82 0.99
H-0813.27150-00 • 24.50 27.50 53.50 ± 0.7 1.50 1.09 14.10 1.05
H-0813.35150-00 • 32.00 35.00 61.00 ± 0.8 1.50 1.29 12.87 1.27
H-0813.35175-00 • 31.50 35.00 61.00 ± 0.8 1.75 1.29 13.08 1.34
GEWA-H 9 Fins/Inch Fin pitch m = 2.8 mm
Fin height h = 13 mm
Mean fin thickness R  0.60 mm
Production length max. 12 m
Tube No. Materials Finned section Approx. weight
K21 A22 d3 (mm) d4 (mm) d5 (mm) s2 (mm) A1 (m2/m) A1/A2 (-) GA22 (kg/m)
H-0913.20125-00 • 18.00 20.50 46.50 ± 0.6 1.25 1.04 18.47 0.93
H-0913.25125-00 • 22.50 25.00 51.00 ± 0.6 1.25 1.19 16.83 1.07
H-0913.27150-00 • 24.50 27.50 53.50 ± 0.7 1.50 1.27 16.51 1.20
H-0913.35175-00 • 31.50 35.00 61.00 ± 0.8 1.75 1.51 15.28 1.53
6
GEWA-H
The following is a choice of standardized tube sizes of our GEWA-HB bimetallic tube.
Other sizes and materials are available on request.
GEWA-HB 9 Fins/Inch Fin pitch m = 2.8 mm
Fin height h = 15 mm
Mean fin thickness R  0.45 mm
Production length 3 bis max. 10 m
Tube No. Materials Core tube Finned tubes Approx. weight
A05 d3 (mm) (inch)
s1 min.
(mm) d4 (mm) d5 (mm) (inch)
A1
(m2/m) GA05 (kg/m)
H-0915.26060-01 • 25.00 1.5 26.20 57.2 ± 1.25 2¼ 1.322 1.024
H-0915.27060-01 • 25.40 1 1.5 26.60 57.2 ± 1.25 2¼ 1.335 1.034
H-0915.33060-01 • 31.80 1¼ 2.0 33.00 63.5 ± 1.25 2½ 1.546 1.206
GEWA-HB 9 Fins/Inch Fin pitch m = 2.8 mm
Fin height h = 12 mm
Mean fin thickness R  0.50 mm
Production length 3 bis max. 10 m